

SNOW PATROL 2023-2024 WAIVER

Snow Patrol is a volunteer created organization in search of volunteers within the Westerville area. Snow Patrol is a snow removal program focused towards seniors and homebound neighbors within the Westerville City School District. This program aids in making our community safer for everyone during the winter months.

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN PRIOR TO VOLUNTEERING!

Name:		
Age (if under 18):		
Address:		
Phone:		
School/Work:Organization:		-
All volunteers must sign this waiver. Volunteers under the age of eighteen understand that I am going to participate as a volunteer for Snow Patro behavior and actions and that I will only perform volunteer work that I fmy acceptance as a participant in Westerville's Snow Patrol, I hereby rel Chamber as well as the recipient of the service for whom I perform work participation in the Snow Patrol program.	of (18) must also have a parent or guardian sign of (18) must also have a parent or guardian sign of (18). I understand that I am responsible for all of (18) feel physically capable of performing. In considerate Leadership Westerville and the Westerville	this waiver. f my deration of lle Area
Signature of Volunteer	Date	
Parent/Guardian Signature (if you are under the age of eighteen)	Date	
In case of emergency contact: Name	Phone	